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Newspapers and Print Media

Asbury Park Press
Daily, Monmouth and Ocean Counties, Circulation: 91,000

Submissions:
· https://pages.azcdigital.com/asbury-community-impact/ 
	Paste address into browser.  Scroll to submission section. 

· Ed Forbes, Senior Director of Local News
	forbes@northjersey.com 

· Editor: Hollis R. Towns 
· htowns@gannettnj.com 

Location/Contact Information:
Editor: Hollis R. Towns   htowns@gannettnj.com 
3600 Highway 66, PO Box 1550, Neptune, NJ 07754
732-922-6000 (main switchboard)
https://www.app.com/   

The Independent
Monthly, Aberdeen, Hazlet, Keyport, Matawan, Middletown, Circulation 31,750+.

Submissions:
· www.centraljersey.com 
	Scroll down page.  Right side will have box for submissions.

· Joe Eisele, Publisher, Central Jersey Papers
	jeisele@newspapermediagroup.com 
	732-358-5200 x8282

Location/Contact Information
www.centraljersey.com 
198 Route 9 N, Suite 100
Manalapan, NJ 07726 
Phone: Greater Media: 732-358-5200
Email: feedback@centraljersey.com 
This newspaper is owned by Greater Media, Inc.
www.newspapermediagroup.com  
Editor: Bruce Moran  bmoran@newspapermediagroup.com 
There are 12 Greater Media community newspapers in Central Jersey including the Atlantic Hub (Atlantic Highlands), which has the same contact information.

The Middletown Lincroft Journal (magazine format)
Monthly Print Publication, Middletown, Circulation 11,000+, also drop-off points

Submissions: 
· Deidre Flanagan-Ward, Managing Editor
	848-456-4824 or dflanagan-ward@journalsnj.com    
	Deadline: 13th of month 

Location/Contact Info:
1151 Broad Street, Suite 118
Shrewsbury, NJ 07702
Phone:   848-456-4824
Fax:   	   848-456-4832
Email:   TheJournalNJ@gmail.com
www.thejournalnj.com 

Other Journal publications in Monmouth County include:
· The Colts Neck Journal, 3,900+ addresses
· The Holmdel Journal, 6,300+ addresses
· The Navesink Area Journal, serving Little Silver and Shrewsbury, and most of Red Bank, 7,300+ addresses
· The Rumson/Fair Haven Journal, covering Rumson, Fair Haven, Locust, and Sea Bright, 6,300+ addresses

The Monmouth Journal
Editor: Gary Chapman
news@themonmouthjournal.com
212 Maple Avenue
Red Bank, NJ 07701
732-747-7007

Submissions:
· www.monmouthjournal.com 
	Go to website. Click “Press Release” or “Letter to editor” along left column.

· news@themonmouthjournal.com 






The Star Ledger
Daily, NJ State, Circulation: 114,000 

Submissions:
· Richard Vezza, Editor & Publisher
973-836-4906 • rvezza@starledger.com  

· Letter to the Editor: eletters@starledger.com
Op-Ed Opinion Column: oped@starledger.com
Features content: entertainment@njadvancemedia.com
Event Calendars: (973) 836-4919; or submit your event online

Location/Contact Information:
Editor: Richard Vezza
publisher@starledger.com 
1 Gateway Center, Suite 1100, Newark, NJ, 07102-5323
973-392-4040

TriCityNews
Weekly, Asbury Park, Long Branch, Red Bank, distributed from Atlantic Highlands to Belmar.

Submissions:
· news@trinews.com 
· www.trinews.com/contact/
	Click on link.  Fill out submission form.

Location/Contact Information:
Editor: Dan Jacobson
601 Bangs Avenue, Suite 506
Asbury Park, NJ 07712
732-897-9779

Two River Times
Weekly, Published Thursdays, Atlantic Highlands, Colts Neck, Fair Haven, Highlands, Holmdel, Little Silver, Middletown, Monmouth Beach, Oceanport, Red Bank, Rumson, Sea Bright, Shrewsbury 

Submissions:
· Email: editor@tworivertimes.com (Submit 2 – 3 weeks in advance)
· Events:
	Phone: 732-219-5788  Email:  events@tworivertimes.com


Location/Contact Information
Editor: Christina Johnson
editor@tworivertimes.com 
75 West Front Street, Red Bank NJ 07701
732-219-5788
Website: www.TwoRiverTimes.com  

Associated Press
Newark
David Porter
dporter@ap.org
50 Park Place 
Suite 800
Newark, NJ 07102-4307

Trenton
Joshua Cornfield
jcornfield@ap.org
50 W State Street
Suite 1114
Trenton, NJ 08608-1220

Magazines
Inside New Jersey (monthly)
Editor: Rosemary Parrillo, rparrillo@starledger.com 
One Star Ledger Plaza
Newark, NJ 07102-1200
732-902-4300

Jersey Shore Publications
Editor: George C. Valente, GeorgeV11@aol.com  
PO Box 176
Bay Head, NJ 08742-0176
732-892-1276

New Jersey Business
Editor: George Saliba, G.Saliba@njbmagazine.com 
310 Passaic Avenue
Fairfield, NJ 07004
973-882-5004

New Jersey Monthly
Editor: Deborah Carter, dcarter@njmonthly.com 
PO Box 920
Morristown, NJ 07963-0920
973-539-8230

NJ Spotlight (Editorial Website)
Editor: Lee Keough, lee@njspotlight.com
PO Box 191 
Montclair, NJ 07060
609-943-4049
www.njspotlight.com 

Community Organizations
Lincroft Village Green Association
PO Box 101, Lincroft, NJ 07738
directorlvga@gmail.com 
Co-Presidents- Mary Grant and Lori Littenberg

Oak Hill Association
206 Deepdale Road, Middletown, NJ 07748
President: SClark@AdvisorsMortgage.com 

Look for Locust, Navesink, River Plaza, Port Monmouth, Belford, Leonardo

The Middletown Patch
https://patch.com/new-jersey/middletown-nj 
Submissons:
· Can post to site.
· Editor: Carly Baldwin,   carly.baldwin@patch.com 
· tips@patch.com 

Nextdoor

Environmental Publications
NJ Sierran
Published Quarterly: January (due Nov 10), April (due Feb 10), July (due May 10), September (due July 10)

Editor: Dick Colby, dick.colby@stockton.edu 
Sierra Club’s New Jersey Chapter
145 West Hanover Street
Trenton, NJ 08618

Look for others, ie, Clean Ocean Action, Littoral Society, Monmouth Conservation Foundation, Environment NJ, Citizens’ Climate Lobby?

TV and Radio
NJTV (PBS)
John Servidio
new@njtvonline.org 
2 Gateway Center
283-299 Market Street
Suite 204
Newark, NJ 07102

WKXW FM, 101.5
Eric Scott
ericscott@townsquaremedia.com 
PO Box 5698
Trenton, NJ 08638 

Drop-Off Points
Croydon Hall –  900 Leonardville Road
Middletown Arts Center – 36 Church Street
Middletown Library – New Monmouth Road
Poricy Park Nature Center – Oak Hill Road

Schools
Newspaper, TV, Digital Media, Science Clubs, Volunteers

High Schools
CBA
Principal: R. Ross Fales
850 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Media – 732-747-1959, ext 220

High Tech High School
Principal: Kevin D. Bals, 732-842 8444
765 Newman Springs Road
PO Box 119
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Newspaper: Did not see one listed

Mater Dei
Interim Head of School: John Anderson, 732-671-9100
janderson@materdeiprep.org  
538 Church Street
Middletown, NJ 07748
732-671-9214
Newspaper: Did not see one listed

Middletown High School South
Principal: Matt Kirkpatrick
900 Nut Swamp Road
Middletown, NJ 07748
732-706-6111, ext 2111
kirkpatrickM@middletownk12.org 
Newspaper: The Eagle Eye Student Newspaper

Middletown High School North
Principal: Patricia Vari-Cartier
63 Tindall Road
Middletown, NJ 07748
732-706-6061 (ext 1200)
Newspaper: The Lions Roar

Colleges
Brookdale Community College
765 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Newspaper: The Current
Advisor: Deborah Mura,  732-224-2781
dmura@brookdalecc.edu 

Monmouth University Outlook
outlook@monmouth.edu 
400 Cedar Avenue, Room 260
2nd Floor
West Long Branch, NJ 07764

Rutgers Daily Targum
news@dailytargum.com
26 Mine Street
Targum Editorial Office
New Brunswick, NJ 08901
732-932-2012
